Red

Code

HEI14R1B
HEI1R1B
HEI21R1B
HNK20R1B
HNKO1R4B
HNK16R2B

White

Code

KNK22W1B
HNK21W1B
SMT23W1B

T. WRIGHT WINE (e right wine

Established 1896

Australia - South Australia

Wine

Heirloom Vineyards A'Lambra Shiraz
Heirloom Vineyards Shiraz

Heirloom Vineyards Shiraz
Henschke Henry's Seven

Henschke Hill Of Grace

Henschke Keyneton Estate Euphonium
Shiraz/Cabernet Sauvignon/Cabernet
Franc/Merlot

Appellation/Region Classification
Eden Valley
Eden Valley
Eden Valley
Eden Valley
Eden Valley
Eden Valley

Australia - South Australia

Wine
Henschke Julius Riesling
Henschke Louis Semillion

Rag & Bone Eden Valley Riesling by
Smalltown Vineyards

Appellation/Region Classification
Eden Valley
Eden Valley
Eden Valley

Vintage Price/Btl

2014
2019
2021
2020
2001
2016

£45.99
£20.00
£22.99
£31.99
£690.00
£45.99

Vintage Price/Btl

2022
2021
2023

£34.99
£21.99
£15.99

Prices correct as of 17th May 2025. All products are subject to availability, price changes & duty changes. E&OE. Tel: 01204 674140

info@twrightwine.co.uk
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